ZCC Cutting Tools Europe GmbH
your Partner your Value
HPC Endmills
HPC Fräser
High Performance Solide Carbide Endmills
Hochleistungs-VHM-Fräser
General Turning /Allgemeine Drehbearbeitung, ISO KennzeichnungMilling ·
Solid Carbide end mills ·                                            Vollhartmetallschaftfräser

äs
er
 2
Type
Typ
Dimension(mm)
Abmessungen
Teeth
Zähne
Application
Anwendung
d1(e8) d2(h6) L1 L2 d3 L3 C*45° Z Grade
Sorte KMG 405
5501R38414GM-0400 4 6 54 8 3.70 16 0.01-0.06 4 ●
5501R38414GM-0500 5 6 54 9 4.70 17 0.01-0.06 4 ●
5501R38414GM-0600 6 6 54 10 5.70 18 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5501R38414GM-0800 8 8 58 12 7.70 22 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5501R38414GM-1000 10 10 66 14 9.50 26 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5501R38414GM-1200 12 12 73 16 11.50 28 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5501R38414GM-1400 14 14 75 18 13.50 30 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5501R38414GM-1600 16 16 82 22 15.50 34 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5501R38414GM-1800 18 18 84 24 17.50 36 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5501R38414GM-2000 20 20 92 26 19.50 42 0.15-0.20 4 ●
HPC Endmills / HPC Fräser
• Unique geometry design with 38°/41° helix angle in optimal combination of top grade, KMG 405.
• Suitable for roughing and finishing of steel, alloy steel and stainless steel, heat resistance super alloy.
• Effective milling with higher feed rate and bigger cutting depth.

af
tfr
äs
er
 3
Type · Typ
Dimension(mm)
Abmessungen
Teeth
Zähne
Applicaion
Anwendung
d1(e8) d2(h6) L1 L2 d3 L3 C*45° Z Grade
Sorte KMG 405
5502R38414GM-0400 4 6 57 11 3.70 19 0.01-0.06 4 ●
5502R38414GM-0500 5 6 57 13 4.70 21 0.01-0.06 4 ●
5502R38414GM-0600 6 6 57 13 5.70 21 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5502R38414GM-0800 8 8 63 19 7.70 27 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5502R38414GM-1000 10 10 72 22 9.50 32 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5502R38414GM-1200 12 12 83 26 11.50 38 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5502R38414GM-1400 14 14 83 26 13.50 38 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5502R38414GM-1600 16 16 92 32 15.50 44 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5502R38414GM-1800 18 18 92 32 17.50 44 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5502R38414GM-2000 20 20 104 38 19.50 54 0.15-0.20 4 ●
4-flute end mills
4-Schneiden VHM Schaftfräser
P M K S
5502R38414GM

tfr
äs
er
 4
Type · Typ
Dimension(mm)
Abmessungen
Teeth
Zähne
Application
Anwendung
d1(e8) R±0.01 d2(h6) L1 L2 d3 L3 Z Grade
Sorte KMG 405
5502R38414GM-R02-0400 4 0.2 6 57 11 3.70 19 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R05-0400 4 0.5 6 57 11 3.70 19 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R02-0500 5 0.2 6 57 13 4.70 21 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R05-0500 5 0.5 6 57 13 4.70 21 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R02-0600 6 0.2 6 57 13 5.70 21 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R05-0600 6 0.5 6 57 13 5.70 21 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R10-0600 6 1.0 6 57 13 5.70 21 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R02-0800 8 0.2 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R05-0800 8 0.5 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R10-0800 8 1.0 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R15-0800 8 1.5 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R20-0800 8 2.0 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R02-1000 10 0.2 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R05-1000 10 0.5 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R10-1000 10 1.0 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R15-1000 10 1.5 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R20-1000 10 2.0 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R05-1200 12 0.5 12 83 26 11.50 38 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R10-1200 12 1.0 12 83 26 11.50 38 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R15-1200 12 1.5 12 83 26 11.50 38 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R20-1200 12 2.0 12 83 26 11.50 38 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R10-1600 16 1.0 16 92 32 15.50 44 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R15-1600 16 1.5 16 92 32 15.50 44 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R20-1600 16 2.0 16 92 32 15.50 44 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R30-1600 16 3.0 16 92 32 15.50 44 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R10-2000 20 1.0 20 104 38 19.50 54 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R15-2000 20 1.5 20 104 38 19.50 54 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R20-2000 20 2.0 20 104 38 19.50 54 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R30-2000 20 3.0 20 104 38 19.50 54 4 ●
5502R38414GM-R
P M K S
Workpiece material
Werkstückstoff

= Suitable · Empfohlen
K
M
G
40
5
Type · Typ
Dimension(mm)
Abmessungen
Teeth
Zähne
Application
Anwendung
d1(e8) d2(h6) L1 L2 d3 L3 C*45° Z Grade
Sorte KMG 405
5602R38414GM-0400 4 6 57 11 3.70 19 0.01-0.06 4 ●
5602R38414GM-0500 5 6 57 13 4.70 21 0.01-0.06 4 ●
5602R38414GM-0600 6 6 57 13 5.70 21 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5602R38414GM-0800 8 8 63 19 7.70 27 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5602R38414GM-1000 10 10 72 22 9.50 32 0.06-0.10 4 ●
5602R38414GM-1200 12 12 83 26 11.50 38 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5602R38414GM-1400 14 14 83 26 13.50 38 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5602R38414GM-1600 16 16 92 32 15.50 44 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5602R38414GM-1800 18 18 92 32 17.50 44 0.10-0.15 4 ●
5602R38414GM-2000 20 20 104 38 19.50 54 0.15-0.20 4 ●
4-flute end mills
4-Schneiden VHM Schaftfräser
5602R38414GM
P M K S

K
M
G
40
5
Type
Typ
Dimension(mm)
Abmessungen
Teeth
Zähne
Application
Anwendung
d1(e8) R±0.01 d2(h6) L1 L2 d3 L3 Z Grade
Sorte KMG 405
5602R38414GM-R02-0400 4 0.2 6 57 11 3.70 19 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R05-0400 4 0.5 6 57 11 3.70 19 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R02-0500 5 0.2 6 57 13 4.70 21 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R05-0500 5 0.5 6 57 13 4.70 21 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R02-0600 6 0.2 6 57 13 5.70 21 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R05-0600 6 0.5 6 57 13 5.70 21 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R10-0600 6 1.0 6 57 13 5.70 21 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R02-0800 8 0.2 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R05-0800 8 0.5 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R10-0800 8 1.0 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R15-0800 8 1.5 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R20-0800 8 2.0 8 63 19 7.70 27 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R02-1000 10 0.2 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R05-1000 10 0.5 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R10-1000 10 1.0 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R15-1000 10 1.5 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R20-1000 10 2.0 10 72 22 9.50 32 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R05-1200 12 0.5 12 83 26 11.50 38 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R10-1200 12 1.0 12 83 26 11.50 38 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R15-1200 12 1.5 12 83 26 11.50 38 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R20-1200 12 2.0 12 83 26 11.50 38 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R10-1600 16 1.0 16 92 32 15.50 44 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R15-1600 16 1.5 16 92 32 15.50 44 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R20-1600 16 2.0 16 92 32 15.50 44 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R30-1600 16 3.0 16 92 32 15.50 44 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R10-2000 20 1.0 20 104 38 19.50 54 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R15-2000 20 1.5 20 104 38 19.50 54 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R20-2000 20 2.0 20 104 38 19.50 54 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R30-2000 20 3.0 20 104 38 19.50 54 4 ●
5602R38414GM-R
P M K S
4-flute end mills with radius
4-Schneiden VHM Schaftfräser mit Radius

al
ls
ch
af
tfr
äs
er
 7
Type
Dimension(mm) Teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D d H S L
UM-4E-D4.0S 4.0 4 11 6.00 50 4 B ●
UM-4E-D4.0 4.0 6 11 6.00 50 4 A ●
UM-4E-D4.5 4.5 6 11 6.75 50 4 A ●
UM-4E-D5.0 5.0 6 13 7.50 50 4 A ●
UM-4E-D5.5 5.5 6 16 8.25 50 4 A ●
UM-4E-D6.0 6.0 6 16 9.00 50 4 B ●
UM-4E-D7.0 7.0 8 20 10.5 60 4 A ●
UM-4E-D8.0 8.0 8 20 12.0 60 4 B ●
UM-4E-D9.0 9.0 10 22 13.5 75 4 A ●
UM-4E-D10.0 10.0 10 25 15.0 75 4 B ●
UM-4E-D11.0 11.0 12 26 16.5 75 4 A ●
UM-4E-D12.0 12.0 12 30 18.0 75 4 B ●
UM-4E-D14.0 14.0 14 32 21.0 75 4 B ●
UM-4E-D16.0 16.0 16 45 24.0 100 4 B ●
UM-4E-D18.0 18.0 18 45 27.0 100 4 B ●
  UM-4E-D20.0 20.0 20 45 30.0 100 4 B ●
Workpiece material
Carbon steel Alloy steel
Quenched and
tempered steel · Hardened steel ·

et
al
ls
ch
af
tfr
äs
er
 8
Type
Dimension(mm) Teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D d H S L
UM-4E-D4.0-W 4.0 6 11 6.00 50 4 A ●
UM-4E-D4.5-W 4.5 6 11 6.75 50 4 A ●
UM-4E-D5.0-W 5.0 6 13 7.50 50 4 A ●
UM-4E-D5.5-W 5.5 6 16 8.25 50 4 A ●
UM-4E-D6.0-W 6.0 6 16 9.00 50 4 B ●
UM-4E-D7.0-W 7.0 8 20 10.5 60 4 A ●
UM-4E-D8.0-W 8.0 8 20 12.0 60 4 B ●
UM-4E-D9.0-W 9.0 10 22 13.5 75 4 A ●
UM-4E-D10.0-W 10.0 10 25 15.0 75 4 B ●
UM-4E-D11.0-W 11.0 12 26 16.5 75 4 A ●
UM-4E-D12.0-W 12.0 12 30 18.0 75 4 B ●
UM-4E-D14.0-W 14.0 14 32 21.0 75 4 B ●
UM-4E-D16.0-W 16.0 16 45 24.0 100 4 B ●
UM-4E-D18.0-W 18.0 18 45 27.0 100 4 B ●
UM-4E-D20.0-W 20.0 20 45 30.0 100 4 B ●
Workpiece material
Carbon steel Alloy steel
Quenched and
tempered steel · Hardened steel ·

ch
af
tfr
äs
er
 9
Type
Dimension(mm) Teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D d H S L
UM-4EL-D4.0 4.0 6 15 6.00 75 4 A ●
UM-4EL-D5.0 5.0 6 20 7.50 75 4 A ●
UM-4EL-D6.0 6.0 6 20 9.00 75 4 B ●
UM-4EL-D8.0 8.0 8 25 12.0 100 4 B ●
UM-4EL-D10.0 10.0 10 30 15.0 100 4 B ●
UM-4EL-D12.0 12.0 12 35 18.0 100 4 B ●
UM-4EL-D14.0 14.0 14 40 21.0 100 4 B ●
UM-4EL-D16.0 16.0 16 50 24.0 150 4 B ●
UM-4EL-D20.0 20.0 20 55 30.0 150 4 B ●
A
B
 4-flute flattened end mills with straight shank and long cutting edge
        4-

ch
af
tfr
äs
er
 10
Type
Dimension(mm) Teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D d H S L
UM-4EL-D4.0-W 4.0 6 15 6.00 75 4 A ○
UM-4EL-D5.0-W 5.0 6 20 7.50 75 4 A ○
UM-4EL-D6.0-W 6.0 6 20 9.00 75 4 B ○
UM-4EL-D8.0-W 8.0 8 25 12.0 100 4 B ○
UM-4EL-D10.0-W 10.0 10 30 15.0 100 4 B ○
UM-4EL-D12.0-W 12.0 12 35 18.0 100 4 B ○
UM-4EL-D14.0-W 14.0 14 40 21.0 100 4 B ○
UM-4EL-D16.0-W 16.0 16 50 24.0 150 4 B ○
UM-4EL-D20.0-W 20.0 20 55 30.0 150 4 B ●
A
B
 4-flute flattened end mills with weldon shank and long cutting edge
        4-

ch
af
tfr
äs
er
 11
Type
Dimension(mm) Teeth
Z
Stock
D M d1 H L d
UM-4ELP-D4.0-W 4.0 36 3,8 15 75 6 4 ●
UM-4ELP-D5.0-W 5.0 36 4,8 20 75 6 4 ●
UM-4ELP-D6.0-W 6.0 36 5,7 20 75 6 4 ●
UM-4ELP-D8.0-W 8.0 60 7,7 25 100 8 4 ●
UM-4ELP-D10.0-W 10.0 55 9,5 30 100 10 4 ●
UM-4ELP-D12.0-W 12.0 50 11,5 35 100 12 4 ●
UM-4ELP-D14.0-W 14.0 50 13,5 40 100 14 4 ●
UM-4ELP-D16.0-W 16.0 100 15,5 50 150 16 4 ●
UM-4ELP-D20.0-W 20.0 98 19,5 55 150 20 4 ●
 4-flute flattened end mills with straight shank and long cutting edge
Workpiece material
Carbon steel Alloy steel
Quenched and

ls
ch
af
tfr
äs
er
 12
Type
Typ
Dimension (mm)
Abmessungen Teeth
Zähne
Z
Stock
LagerD M d1 H L d
UM-5EP-D20.0-W 20.0 72 19,5 41 126 20 5 ●
UM-5EP-D25.0-W 25.0 102 24,5 51 160 25 5 ●
 5-flute flattened end mills with Weldon shank and long cutting edge
Workpiece material
Carbon steel Alloy steel
Quenched and

al
ls
ch
af
tfr
äs
er
 13
Type
Dimension(mm) Teeth
Z
Stock
D d H M d1 L
UM-4EFP-D6.0 6.0 6 9 30 5.8 75 4 ●
UM-4EFP-D8.0 8.0 8 12 40 7.8 100 4 ●
UM-4EFP-D10.0 10.0 10 15 50 9.6 100 4 ●
UM-4EFP-D12.0 12.0 12 18 50 11.5 100 4 ●
UM-4EFP-D16.0 16.0 16 24 50 15.5 150 4 ●
UM-4EFP-D20.0 20.0 20 30 60 19.5 150 4 ●
 4-flute flattened end mills with short cutting edge and long neck
         4-
Workpiece material
Carbon steel Alloy steel

tm
et
al
ls
ch
af
tfr
äs
er
 14
Type
Dimension(mm) Teeth
Z
Geometry Stock
D R d H S L
UM-4R-D4.0R0.3 4.0 0.3 6 10 6.0 50 4 A ●
UM-4R-D4.0R0.5 4.0 0.5 6 10 6.0 50 4 A ●
UM-4R-D5.0R0.5 5.0 0.5 6 13 7.5 50 4 A ●
UM-4R-D5.0R1.0 5.0 1.0 6 13 7.5 50 4 A ●
UM-4R-D6.0R0.5 6.0 0.5 6 16 9.0 50 4 B ●
UM-4R-D6.0R1.0 6.0 1.0 6 16 9.0 50 4 B ●
UM-4R-D8.0R0.5 8.0 0.5 8 20 12 60 4 B ●
UM-4R-D8.0R1.0 8.0 1.0 8 20 12 60 4 B ●
UM-4R-D10.0R0.5 10.0 0.5 10 25 15 75 4 B ●
UM-4R-D10.0R1.0 10.0 1.0 10 25 15 75 4 B ●
UM-4R-D10.0R2.0 10.0 2.0 10 25 15 75 4 B ●
UM-4R-D10.0R3.0 10.0 3.0 10 25 15 75 4 B ●
UM-4R-D12.0R0.5 12.0 0.5 12 30 18 75 4 B ●
UM-4R-D12.0R1.0 12.0 1.0 12 30 18 75 4 B ●
UM-4R-D12.0R2.0 12.0 2.0 12 30 18 75 4 B ●
UM-4R-D12.0R3.0 12.0 3.0 12 30 18 75 4 B ●
UM-4R-D16.0R1.0 16.0 1.0 16 45 24 100 4 B ●
UM-4R-D16.0R2.0 16.0 2.0 16 45 24 100 4 B ●
UM-4R-D16.0R3.0 16.0 3.0 16 45 24 100 4 B ●
UM-4R-D20.0R1.0 20.0 1.0 20 45 30 100 4 B ●
UM-4R-D20.0R2.0 20.0 2.0 20 45 30 100 4 B ●
UM-4R-D20.0R3.0 20.0 3.0 20 45 30 100 4 B ●
 4-flute radius end mills with straight shank
         4-
A
B

tm
et
al
ls
ch
af
tfr
äs
er
 15
Type
Dimension(mm) Teeth
Z
Stock
D R d H S L
UM-4RL-D6.0R0.5 6.0 0.5 6 16 9 75 4 ●
UM-4RL-D6.0R1.0 6.0 1.0 6 16 9 75 4 ●
UM-4RL-D8.0R0.5 8.0 0.5 8 20 12 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D8.0R1.0 8.0 1.0 8 20 12 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D10.0R0.5 10.0 0.5 10 25 15 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D10.0R1.0 10.0 1.0 10 25 15 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D10.0R2.0 10.0 2.0 10 25 15 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D12.0R0.5 12.0 0.5 12 30 18 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D12.0R1.0 12.0 1.0 12 30 18 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D12.0R2.0 12.0 2.0 12 30 18 100 4 ●
UM-4RL-D16.0R1.0 16.0 1.0 16 45 24 150 4 ●
UM-4RL-D16.0R2.0 16.0 2.0 16 45 24 150 4 ●
 4-flute radius end mills with straight shank and long cutting edge
         4-
Workpiece material
Carbon steel Alloy steel

tm
et
al
ls
ch
af
tfr
äs
er
 16
Type
Dimension(mm) Teeth
Z
Stock
D R d d1 H M L
UM-4RFP-D6.0R0.5 6.0 0.5 6 5.8 6 18 75 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D6.0R1.0 6.0 1.0 6 5.8 6 18 75 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D8.0R0.5 8.0 0.5 8 7.7 8 24 100 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D8.0R1.0 8.0 1.0 8 7.7 8 24 100 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D10.0R0.5 10.0 0.5 10 9.6 10 30 100 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D10.0R1.0 10.0 1.0 10 9.6 10 30 100 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D10.0R2.0 10.0 2.0 10 9.6 10 30 100 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D12.0R0.5 12.0 0.5 12 11.5 12 36 100 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D12.0R1.0 12.0 1.0 12 11.5 12 36 100 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D12.0R2.0 12.0 2.0 12 11.5 12 36 100 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D16.0R1.0 16.0 1.0 16 15.5 16 40 150 4 ●
UM-4RFP-D16.0R2.0 16.0 2.0 16 15.5 16 40 150 4 ●
 4-flute radius end mills with straight shank and short cutting edge and long neck
Workpiece material
Carbon steel Alloy steel
Quenched and

er
 17
Type · Typ
Dimension(mm)
Abmessungen
Teeth
Zähne
Application
Anwendung
d1 d2 L2 L1 C*45° Z Grade
Sorte KMG 405
VSM-4E-D4.0 4 6 11 50 0.01-0.06 4 ●
VSM-4E-D5.0 5 6 13 50 0.01-0.06 4 ●
VSM-4E-D6.0 6 6 16 50 0.06-0.10 4 ●
VSM-4E-D8.0 8 8 20 60 0.06-0.10 4 ●
VSM-4E-D10.0 10 10 25 75 0.06-0.10 4 ●
VSM-4E-D12.0 12 12 30 75 0.10-0.15 4 ●
VSM-4E-D16.0 16 16 45 100 0.10-0.15 4 ●
VSM-4E-D20.0 20 20 45 100 0.15-0.20 4 ●
VSM-4E for difficult to machine material with sharp cutting edge
VSM-4E für schwerzerspanbares Material, mit scharfer Schneide
Workpiece material
Werkstückstoff

af
tfr
äs
er
 18
Type
Typ
Dimension(mm)
Abmessungen
Teeth
Zähne
Applicaion
Anwendung
d1(e8) R±0.01 d2(h6) L1 L2 Z Grade
Sorte KMG 405
VSM-4R-D4.0R0.2 4 0.2 6 50 11 4 ●
VSM-4R-D4.0R0.5 4 0.5 6 50 11 4 ●
VSM-4R-D5.0R0.2 5 0.2 6 50 13 4 ●
VSM-4R-D5.0R0.5 5 0.5 6 50 13 4 ●
VSM-4R-D6.0R0.2 6 0.2 6 50 16 4 ●
VSM-4R-D6.0R0.5 6 0.5 6 50 16 4 ●
VSM-4R-D6.0R1.0 6 1.0 6 50 16 4 ●
VSM-4R-D6.0R1.5 6 1.5 6 50 16 4 ●
VSM-4R-D8.0R0.5 8 0.5 8 63 20 4 ●
VSM-4R-D8.0R0.8 8 0.8 8 63 20 4 ●
VSM-4R-D8.0R1.0 8 1.0 8 63 20 4 ●
VSM-4R-D8.0R1.5 8 1.5 8 63 20 4 ●
VSM-4R-D8.0R2.0 8 2.0 8 63 20 4 ●
VSM-4R-D10.0R0.5 10 0.5 10 75 25 4 ●
VSM-4R-D10.0R0.8 10 0.8 10 75 25 4 ●
VSM-4R-D10.0R1.0 10 1.0 10 75 25 4 ●
VSM-4R-D10.0R1.5 10 1.5 10 75 25 4 ●
VSM-4R-D10.0R2.0 10 2.0 10 75 25 4 ●
VSM-4R-D12.0R0.5 12 0.5 12 75 30 4 ●
VSM-4R-D12.0R0.8 12 0.8 12 75 30 4 ●
VSM-4R-D12.0R1.0 12 1.0 12 75 30 4 ●
VSM-4R-D12.0R1.5 12 1.5 12 75 30 4 ●
VSM-4R-D12.0R2.0 12 2.0 12 75 30 4 ●
VSM-4R-D12.0R2.5 12 2.5 12 75 30 4 ●
VSM-4R-D12.0R3.0 12 3.0 12 75 30 4 ●
VSM-4R-D12.0R4.0 12 4.0 12 75 30 4 ●
VSM-4R-D16.0R0.5 16 0.5 16 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D16.0R0.8 16 0.8 16 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D16.0R1.0 16 1.0 16 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D16.0R1.5 16 1.5 16 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D16.0R2.0 16 2.0 16 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D16.0R2.5 16 2.5 16 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D16.0R3.0 16 3.0 16 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D16.0R4.0 16 4.0 16 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D20.0R0.5 20 0.5 20 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D20.0R1.0 20 1.0 20 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D20.0R1.5 20 1.5 20 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D20.0R2.0 20 2.0 20 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D20.0R2.5 20 2.5 20 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D20.0R3.0 20 3.0 20 100 45 4 ●
VSM-4R-D20.0R4.0 20 4.0 20 100 45 4 ●
Workpiece material
Werkstückstoff
Carbon steel
Kohlenstoff.